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MAX7356ETG+T
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

MAX7356ETG+T Price

MAX7356ETG+T

Maxim Integrated

IC MULTIPLEXER 8X1 24TQFN

500 pcs in stock

MAX7356ETG+T.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of MAX7356ETG+T

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply, Single (V+)

Switch Circuit

Series

Package / Case

MAX7356ETG+T
Maxim Integrated
Tape & Reel (TR)

23V~55V

24-WFQFN Exposed Pad

On-State Resistance (Max) 24 Ohm
Multiplexer/Demultiplexer Circuit 8:1
Applications 12C

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Supply, Dual (V)

Supplier Device Package

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Number of Channels

Features

-3db Bandwidth

MAX7356ETG+T Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC MULTIPLEXER 8X1 24TQFN

500

24-TQFN (4x4)

Tape & Reel (TR)

-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)

1

Bi-Directional

MAX7356ETG+T 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MAX7356ETG+T Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MAX7356ETG+T Maxim
Integrated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MAX7356ETG+T : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for MAX7356ETG+T

Image

Part Number

MAX7356EUG+

MAX734CPA+

MAX734ESA

MAX7358EUG+T

MAX7356ETG+

MAX734CSA-T

Description

IC MULTIPLEXER 8X1 24TSSOP

IC PROG SUPP FLASH MEM 12V 8-DIP

IC PROG SUPP FLASH MEM 12V 8SOIC

IC MULTIPLEXER 8X1 24TSSOP

IC MULTIPLEXER 8X1 24TQFN

IC PROG SUPP FLASH MEM 12V 8SOIC

IC MULTIPLEXER 8X1 24TQFN

IC MULTIPLEXER 8X1 24TQFN

IC PROG SUPP FLASH MEM 12V 8SOIC

IC MULTIPLEXER 8X1 24TQFN

IC MULTIPLEXER 8X1 24TSSOP

IC MULTIPLEXER 8X1 24TSSOP

IC MULTIPLEXER 8X1 24TQFN

IC PROG SUPP FLASH MEM 12V 8SOIC

IC MULTIPLEXER 8X1 24TSSOP

IC SUPPLY PROG MEM 8-SOIC

IC MULTIPLEXER 8X1 24TSSOP

IC SUPPLY PROG MEM 8-SOIC

IC SUPPLY PROG MEM 8-SOIC

MAX734EPA MAX

MAX7357ETG+
MAX7358ETG+
MAX734CSA+
MAX7357ETG+T
MAX7358EUG+
MAX7357EUG+T
MAX7358ETG+T
MAX734CSA
MAX7357EUG+

% MAX734ESA+
MAX7356EUG+T

% MAX734ESA+T

% MAX734CSA+T

Fae

RS 4 MAX734EPA

3%
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Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated
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Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated
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Maxim Integrated
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Maxim Integrated
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Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

MAX

Quantity

500 pcs

232 pcs

6877 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

734 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

270 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

17160 pcs

500 pcs

11 pcs

1300 pcs

287 pcs

140 pcs

726 pcs
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